
 

 BS1806-076 通告張貼至 2 0 188 年 7 月 10 日   

  
 

307B 
提早星期一至五服務時間 

Advancement Of Service Hours On Weekdays 
 

 

 路線 運頭塘 往 上環  

 生效日期 2 0 1 8 年 6 月 19 日    
 

 Route Wan Tau Tong to Sheung Wan 

 Effective Date 19 June 2018 
 

 

時間表 
Timetable 

 

運頭塘開 
From Wan Tau Tong 

 

 

 

星期一至五  
Mondays to Fridays 

 

 

星期六  
Saturdays 

 

 07:20 
07:35 

07:30 
07:45 

 

 

(星期日及公眾假期除外) 
(Except Sundays & Public Holidays) 

 

 
 
 

  


