

## 307<sub>B</sub>

## 提早星期一至五服務時間

**Advancement Of Service Hours On Weekdays** 

路線	運頭塘 往 上環
生效日期	2018年6月19日
Route	Wan Tau Tong to Sheung Wan
Effective Date	19 June 2018

時間表 Timetable	運頭塘開 From Wan Tau Tong		
	星期一至五 Mondays to Fridays	星期六 Saturdays	
	07:20	07:30	
	07:35	07:45	
	(星期日及公眾假期除外) (Except Sundays & Public Holidays)		